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2016 Data
Nebraska

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

6,359
5,701
4,845

225
3,805
8,160

$321,186,800
$300,062,700
$198,931,100
$14,541,900

$285,770,000
$172,347,700

$3,586,122,700
$2,784,147,300
$1,431,512,900

$135,638,000
$843,581,800
$544,270,900

Total 29,095 $1,292,840,200 $9,325,273,600

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

26,213
5,688

380
1,819
2,259

569
4,539
1,039
2,184

510
0

$2,098,998,000
$356,345,500
$21,373,500
$90,947,000

$147,050,600
$16,180,100

$277,123,700
$19,456,000

$163,526,700
$44,433,500

$0

$11,284,014,500
$692,631,200
$66,772,500

$410,702,500
$1,694,195,800

$44,373,200
$1,087,422,600

$59,724,300
$483,755,700
$131,020,300

$0
Total 45,245 $3,237,117,700 $15,964,935,100

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

564
13,441

358
3,801
1,092
4,525
1,511
5,031

941
411
434

$26,691,100
$653,009,000
$19,599,800

$174,742,000
$64,747,700

$135,458,800
$99,557,700
$96,472,000
$70,327,900
$36,571,300
$6,824,300

$236,040,400
$1,257,071,300

$64,233,000
$1,257,774,100

$530,111,900
$328,874,000
$590,474,600
$297,508,200
$208,420,000
$123,770,200
$13,640,500

Total 32,135 $1,384,920,900 $4,914,001,800

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 106,475 $5,914,878,800 $30,204,210,500

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $1,509,384,500
State Taxes $923,125,900 $17,111,900
Total Taxes $2,432,510,400 $17,111,900


