The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Nebraska



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	6,359	\$321,186,800	\$3,586,122,700
Meat	5,701	\$300,062,700	\$2,784,147,300
Poultry	4,845	\$198,931,100	\$1,431,512,900
Hides, Skins and Offal	225	\$14,541,900	\$135,638,000
Wholesaling and Distribution	3,805	\$285,770,000	\$843,581,800
Retail Sales	8,160	\$172,347,700	\$544,270,900
Total	29,095	\$1,292,840,200	\$9,325,273,600

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	26,213	\$2,098,998,000	\$11,284,014,500
Business and Personal Services	5,688	\$356,345,500	\$692,631,200
Construction	380	\$21,373,500	\$66,772,500
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	1,819	\$90,947,000	\$410,702,500
Manufacturing	2,259	\$147,050,600	\$1,694,195,800
Retail	569	\$16,180,100	\$44,373,200
Transportation & Communication	4,539	\$277,123,700	\$1,087,422,600
Travel and Entertainment	1,039	\$19,456,000	\$59,724,300
Wholesale	2,184	\$163,526,700	\$483,755,700
Government	510	\$44,433,500	\$131,020,300
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	45,245	\$3,237,117,700	\$15,964,935,100

Induced Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	564	\$26,691,100	\$236,040,400
Business and Personal Services	13,441	\$653,009,000	\$1,257,071,300
Construction	358	\$19,599,800	\$64,233,000
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	3,801	\$174,742,000	\$1,257,774,100
Manufacturing	1,092	\$64,747,700	\$530,111,900
Retail	4,525	\$135,458,800	\$328,874,000
Transportation & Communication	1,511	\$99,557,700	\$590,474,600
Travel and Entertainment	5,031	\$96,472,000	\$297,508,200
Wholesale	941	\$70,327,900	\$208,420,000
Government	411	\$36,571,300	\$123,770,200
Other	434	\$6,824,300	\$13,640,500
Total	32,135	\$1,384,920,900	\$4,914,001,800

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	106,475	\$5,914,878,800	\$30,204,210,500

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$1,509,384,500	
State Taxes	\$923,125,900	\$17,111,900
Total Taxes	\$2,432,510,400	\$17,111,900

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016